No. 135 ITL / 10-2015 V2
NEW
For finishing up to workpiece shoulders incl. undercuts •
Short wiper flat for minimized cutting forces •
Diameter range 50 - 125 mm •
Adjustable axial run-out •
FINISH MILL WITH SHORT WIPER FLAT
2

125 mm with adaption acc. to DIN 8030.
3
 U
F1
1D
10
FINISH MILL FINISH MILL
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
Ød1
L
Ød
ØD
a
k
Designation D d d1 L k° a Z IK
UF.050.001 50 22 45 60 110 1 5 3 0,57
UF.063.001 63 22 45 60 110 1 6 3 0,87
UF.080.001 80 27 58 60 110 1 7 3 1,46
UF.100.002 100 32 85 60 110 1 8 3 2,41
UF.125.003 125 40 100 63 110 1 10 3 4,21
TCHW110204R-W
R0,4
2,5Ø6,35
2,8